16.Croatian Women National Championships
Arena Gripe, Split
March 5-7, 2020

Day 1 (March 5, 2020)

kat

K48

J63
J63

S64

CRVENI KUT

MLADE KADETKINJE
Zamljacanec Tia David
JUNIORKE

Duilo Lana Pit bull
Duvnjak Petra Klis
SENIORKE

Halimi Sara Titan Gym

Day 2 (March 6, 2020)

kat
Finala
40
Finala
48

51

54

64

70

64
66

54
57
57
64

54
54
64
64
81

CRVENI KUT

MLADE KADETKINJE
Marina Smoli¢ Rijeka
KADETKINJE

Rina Marko Delnice
Dorotea Vencel David
Katja Jurkovi¢ KING
Lana Bozi¢ Brod

Nika Lopac Senj
JUNIORKE

Lana Duilo Pit bull
Klara Jandrisko Delnice
MLADE SENIORKE
Ivona Stojakovié¢ Team Predator
Jelena DosSen Bandits
Stela Ristovi¢ Borovo
Marijela Brni¢ Grom
SENIORKE

Tajana Kosc¢ak Omega box
Jelena Babic Klis

Lucija Atilja Bandits
Sara Kos Petar Zrinski
Lucija Sérbec Titan gym

PLAVI KUT

3x1min

Vencel Gabrijela David
3x2min

Brci¢ Mia Antonia Rebel
Burkovi¢ Dor Brod
3x3min

Petric Marija Sesvete

PLAVI KUT

3x1min

Marta Kukec David

3x1,5min

Gabrijela Vencel David

Lana Mustac Bandits

Petra Mikuli¢ Radnicki

Petra Paurevi¢ Infinitus
Julijana Orli¢ Kvarner

3x2min

Petra Duvnjak Klis

Ivana Brkljaca Team Predator
3x3min

Iva Raspor Kvarner

Maja Zagorac Salona
Manuela Pavici¢ Nova Gradiska
Jana Lovri¢ Radnicki

3x3min

Aleksandra Vucini¢ Borovo
Hrvojka Cudina Omega Zagreb
Marija Petric Sesvete

Lorena Savi Nova Gradiska
Venka KneZevi¢ Bandits

REZ

0:5

5:0rsc
5:0rsc

0:5

REZ

0:5rsc

2:3
5:0
0:5
5:0abd
5:0rsc

5:0
3:2

5:0
5:0rsc
5:0
0:5rsc

5:0
0:5

0:5
5:0abd
5:0rsc



Day 3 (March 7, 2020)

kat CRVENI KUT
MLADE SENIORKE

57 Jelena DoSen Bandits

64 Mia Stipici¢ Salona

+81 Patricija Spoljari¢ Omega box
SENIORKE

54 Tajana Kos¢ak Omega box

64 Marija Petric Sesvete

81 Ivona Brni¢ Grom

PLAVI KUT

3x3min

Stela Ristovi¢ Borovo 5:0
Ana Lovi¢ Radnicki 0:5 RSCI R2
Matea Lili¢ Salona 0:5 RSCR3
3x3min

Hrvojka Cudina Omega Zagreb 1:4
Sara Kos Petar Zrinski 1:4
Lucija Sérbec Titan gym 3:2

source: http://www.boks-savez.hr
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